
23/24 Jr. High Girls Basketball Schedule

Day Date Opponent Team Site Time

Mon. Nov. 6 Pewitt 7B/8B/7A/8A Away 4:30

Sat. Nov. 11 TMS Tournament 7A,8A TMS TBD

Mon. Nov. 13 Queen City 7B/8B/7A/8A Away 4:30

Mon. Nov. 27 New Boston 7B/8B/7A/8A Home 4:30

Mon. Dec. 4 DeKalb 7B/8B/7A/8A Away 4:30

Mon. Dec. 11 Redwater 7B/8B/7A/8A Home 4:30

Thur. Jan. 4 Atlanta 7B/8B/7A/8A Away 4:30

Thur. Jan. 11 Red Lick 7B/8B/7A/8A Home 4:30

Thur. Jan. 18 Pewitt 7B/8B/7A/8A Home 4:30

Mon. Jan. 22 Queen City 7B/8B/7A/8A Home 4:30

TBD TBD Dist. Tournament 7A/8A TBD TBD

● Team members can and may change from week to week

● Game order may change from week to week based on the
other schools ability to fill “B” teams

● “B” games will be played on a running clock

Coaches: Michael Birthright & Jenna Beth Kullenberg

*TBD = To Be Determined


